SN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DAYANAND ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA

DATE

01/07/22
to
09/07/22

21/06/22

1/7/2022

11/7/2022

29/07/22

1/08/22 to
5/08/22

8/8/2022

9/8/2022

11/08/202
2
to
18/08/202
2

15/08/22

15/10/22

16/08/22

22/08/22

31/08/22

4/9/2022

5/9/2022

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23

ACTIVITY
Certificate Course

International
Yoga
Day Workshop
Founder’s Day

World population
day
International
Tiger
Day
Mehndi training

Basics of Computer

Moharrum

Ved Prachar
Saptah

Independence Day
Celebration

Vachanprerna
diwas

Parsi New Year
Day

Introduction
Programme and

Welcome Havan
Ganesh Chaturthi

Mahalakshmi
Pujan

Dr.Radhakrishnan
Jayanti

WEEK
3 Months

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Week

2 Week

Holiday

1 Week

1 Day

1 Day

Holiday

1 Day

Holiday

Holiday

1 Day

DEPT
Music
Department

Physical
Education
Department
DAKM College

NSS

EVS

Home economics
Department

Commerce
Department

Moral Education

DAK College

DAK College

HOD/CONVENER/
INCHARGE
Mrs. Anita Sharma,
Dr monali Masih &
Mrs. Varsha
Agarkar
Dr Meena
Balpande

All Staff

Dr Ritu Tiwari
Dr Tanuja Rajput

Ms Geeta Galani
Dr Chetna Pathak

Dr.Sujata
Sakhare

Dr Indu Mamtani Dr
Tanuja Rajput

Mrs Anita Sharma

Dr Meena
Balpandy

Dr Ritu Tiwari
Dr Tanuja Rajput

Mrs Anita Sharma

Dr Monali Masih
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

7/9/2022

8/9/2022

8/9/2022

9/9/2022

12/9/2022

14/09/22

13/09/2022

14/09/2022

18/09/2022

19/09/2022
to
24/09/2022

21/09/22 to
24/09/22

24/09/22

25/09/22

30/09/22

2/10/2022

5/10/2022

9/10/2022

14/10/22

30/10/22 to
11/12/2022

Fundamental
Rights
World Literacy
Day
Guest Lecture

Inter-class
Singing
Competition

Self
Employment
Activity

Hindi Diwas

Consumer
Forum
Program.

Hindi Diwas

Graph
Presentation
Competition

Short Term
EnglishCourse

Workshop On To
crack Banking
recruitment
exam

NSS Day

Pitrumoksha
Amavasya
D.Laxmi
Narayan
Day
Mahatma
Gandhi
Jayanti
Dushhera

Eid-e-milad

Dhammachakra
Pravartan Din
Diwali Vacation

1 Day

1 Day
1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Day

1 Week

3 Days

1 Day

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Pol. Sci.
Department

NSS

Music
Department

Music
Department

Home economic

Hindi
Department
Economics
Department

Hindi
Department

Economics
Department

English

Commerce

NSS

Dr Babita Thool

Dr Ritu Tiwari
Dr Tanuja Rajput

Prof Anita
Sharma

Dr Monali
Masih

Dr.Sujata
Sakhare

Dr Yogeshwari
Dabli
Dr Ritu Tiwari

Dr Veena
Jhurani

Dr Ritu Tiwari

Dr
Chakravorty, Dr
ChetnaPathak

Dr.Indu Mamtani

Dr Ritu Tiwari
Dr Tanuja Rajput



37

38

39

40

41

31/10/22

8/11/2022

19/11/22-
07/12/22

21/11/22

26/11/22

Rashtriya
Ekatmata D
iwas
Gurunanak
Jayanti
Winter Vacation

Commencement
of Winter
Examinationfor
regular students
even semester

Constitution Day

1Day Hindi
Department
Holiday =~ ------
............ Exam
- Department
1 Day Political
Department

Dr Yogeshwari
Dabli

Dr. Babita
Thool
Dr Varsha Agarkar

Dr. Babita
Thool



12/1/2022

Vidhansabha Visit

1 Day

Political

Dr. Babita

42 Department Thool
43 | 261010000 | CAreer Oriented 5 Days Hindi Dr Veena
Program Jhurani
Department
. Ms. Divya
44 10/1/2023 Guest Lecture 1 Day Sociology Dept Parekar
6/02/2023 to Intramural activities- i Dr Meena
45 10/02/23 . 5Days  |Physical Balpande
badminton, tug-of- Education
war, chess, carorom Department
07/02/23 to Blouse Stitching Dr Sujata
46 19/02/23 Course 2 Weeks Home Eco Sakhre
Department
One Day Dr Chakravorty,
47 6/2/2023 Workshopon 1 Day English Dr Chetna
Communication Department Pathak.
Skills
Women
06/02/23 to |  Entrepreneurship Dr.Tanuja
48 08/02/23 | DevelopmentProgram Three Days Commerce Rajput
Department
me
Dr.Indu
24/02/23 or |Educational Excursion Mamtani
49 25/02/23 Nisit 1 Day Commerce Dr.Tanuja
Department -
Rajput
50 | 04/02/2023 | Inter -collegeate 1 Day Music Dr Varsha
Singing competition Department Agarkar
Awareness about
Health Insurance Miss Geeta
51  |03/03/2023 Policies 1 Day Commerce Galani
Department
.. Dr. Babi
52 | 13/03/2022 Guest Lecture 1 Day Political " Babita
Thool
Department
Union Budget . o
53 13/03/2023 . 1 Day Economics Dr Ritu Tiwari
Analysis
Department
54 7/4/2023 Workshop on Skl One Day Commerce Dr.Mugdha
development D Deshpande
epartment
. . Ms. Divya
55 9/3/2023 Orphanage Visit 1 Day Sociology Parekar

Department




