DAYANAND ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23

SN	DATE	ACTIVITY	WEEK	DEPT	HOD/CONVENER/ INCHARGE
1	01/07/22 to 09/07/22	Certificate Course	3 Months	Music Department	Mrs. Anita Sharma, Dr monali Masih & Mrs. Varsha Agarkar
2	21/06/22	International Yoga Day Workshop	1 Day	Physical Education Department	Dr Meena Balpande
3	1/7/2022	Founder's Day	1 Day	DAKM College	All Staff
4	11/7/2022	World population day	1 Day	NSS	Dr Ritu Tiwari Dr Tanuja Rajput
5	29/07/22	International Tiger Day	1 Day	EVS	Ms Geeta Galani Dr Chetna Pathak
6	1/08/22 to 5/08/22	Mehndi training	1 Week	Home economics Department	Dr.Sujata Sakhare
7	8/8/2022	Basics of Computer	2 Week	Commerce Department	Dr Indu Mamtani Dr Tanuja Rajput
8	9/8/2022	Moharrum	Holiday		
9	11/08/202 2 to 18/08/202 2	Ved Prachar Saptah	1 Week	Moral Education	Mrs Anita Sharma
10	15/08/22	Independence Day Celebration	1 Day	DAK College	Dr Meena Balpandy
11	15/10/22	Vachanprerna diwas	1 Day	NSS	Dr Ritu Tiwari Dr Tanuja Rajput
12	16/08/22	Parsi New Year Day	Holiday		
13	22/08/22	Introduction Programme and Welcome Havan	1 Day	DAK College	Mrs Anita Sharma
14	31/08/22	Ganesh Chaturthi	Holiday		
15	4/9/2022	Mahalakshmi Pujan	Holiday		
16	5/9/2022	Dr.Radhakrishnan Jayanti	1 Day	DAK College	Dr Monali Masih

17	7/9/2022	Fundamental Rights	1 Day	Pol. Sci. Department	Dr Babita Thool
18	8/9/2022	World Literacy Day	1 Day	NSS	Dr Ritu Tiwari Dr Tanuja Rajput
19	8/9/2022	Guest Lecture	1 Day	Music Department	Prof Anita Sharma
20	9/9/2022	Inter-class Singing Competition	1 Day	Music Department	Dr Monali Masih
21	12/9/2022	Self Employment Activity	1 Day	Home economic	Dr.Sujata Sakhare
22	14/09/22	Hindi Diwas	1 Day	Hindi Department	Dr Yogeshwari Dabli
23	13/09/2022	Consumer Forum Program.	1 Day	Economics Department	Dr Ritu Tiwari
24	14/09/2022	Hindi Diwas	1 Day	Hindi Department	Dr Veena Jhurani
26	18/09/2022	Graph Presentation Competition	1 Day	Economics Department	Dr Ritu Tiwari
27	19/09/2022 to 24/09/2022	Short Term EnglishCourse	1 Week	English	Dr Chakravorty, Dr ChetnaPathak
28	21/09/22 to 24/09/22	Workshop 0n To crack Banking recruitment exam	3 Days	Commerce	Dr.Indu Mamtani
29	24/09/22	NSS Day	1 Day	NSS	Dr Ritu Tiwari Dr Tanuja Rajput
30	25/09/22	Pitrumoksha Amavasya	Holiday		
31	30/09/22	D.Laxmi Narayan Day	Holiday		
32	2/10/2022	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	Holiday		
33	5/10/2022	Dushhera	Holiday		
34	9/10/2022	Eid-e-milad	Holiday		
35	14/10/22	Dhammachakra Pravartan Din	Holiday		
36	30/10/22 to 11/12/2022	Diwali Vacation	Holiday		

37	31/10/22	Rashtriya Ekatmata D iwas	1Day	Hindi Department	Dr Yogeshwari Dabli
38	8/11/2022	Gurunanak Jayanti	Holiday		
39	19/11/22- 07/12/22	Winter Vacation		Exam Department	Dr. Babita Thool Dr Varsha Agarkar
40	21/11/22	Commencement of Winter Examinationfor regular students even semester	-		
41	26/11/22	Constitution Day	1 Day	Political Department	Dr. Babita Thool

. 42	12/1/2022	Vidhansabha Visit	1 Day	Political Department	Dr. Babita Thool
43	26/12/2022	Career Oriented Program	5 Days	Hindi Department	Dr Veena Jhurani
44	10/1/2023	Guest Lecture	1 Day	Sociology Dept	Ms. Divya Parekar
45	6/02/2023 to 10/02/23	Intramural activities- badminton, tug-of- war, chess, carorom	5 Days	Physical Education Department	Dr Meena Balpande
46	07/02/23 to 19/02/23	Blouse Stitching Course	2 Weeks	Home Eco Department	Dr Sujata Sakhre
47	6/2/2023	One Day Workshopon Communication Skills	1 Day	English Department	Dr Chakravorty, Dr Chetna Pathak.
48	06/02/23 to 08/02/23	Women Entrepreneurship DevelopmentProgram me	Three Days	Commerce Department	Dr.Tanuja Rajput
49	24/02/23 or 25/02/23	Educational Excursion /Visit	1 Day	Commerce Department	Dr.Indu Mamtani Dr.Tanuja Rajput
50	04/02/2023	Inter -collegeate Singing competition	1 Day	Music Department	Dr Varsha Agarkar
51	03/03/2023	Awareness about Health Insurance Policies	1 Day	Commerce Department	Miss Geeta Galani
52	13/03/2022	Guest Lecture	1 Day	Political Department	Dr. Babita Thool
53	13/03/2023	Union Budget Analysis	1 Day	Economics Department	Dr Ritu Tiwari
54	7/4/2023	Workshop on Skill development	One Day	Commerce Department	Dr.Mugdha Deshpande
55	9/3/2023	Orphanage Visit	1 Day	Sociology Department	Ms. Divya . . Parekar